

# Access your retirement plan through your mobile device today!

Now view your account information from your smartphone or tablet – anytime, anywhere.



View on-the-go account information — check your account balance, current contributions and performance of your investments



Answer the question: "Am I retirement ready?"

Check your projected monthly retirement income amount



Access the full website — easily move to the full website to complete transactions and manage your personal information

Add the J.P. Morgan Retirement Link icon to your home screen and quickly review your account from your mobile device or tablet.



## Follow the steps below to start accessing your retirement account from your mobile device today.

## Safari (iPhone® and iPad® Users):

- 1. Enter retirementlink.jpmorgan.com into the Safari browser.
- 2. While on the home page, press the send icon on the toolbar (IOS7, IOS6)- you must create the shortcut from the homepage.
- 3. Select Add to Home Screen.
- 4. The icon will appear on your home screen.

#### Android™:

- 1. Enter retirementlink.jpmorgan.com into your device's browser.
- While on the home page, press the menu key and select Add Shortcut. (If you try to create the shortcut from any other page, it will not work.)
- 3. The icon will appear on your home page.

### **Chrome:**

- 1. Enter retirementlink.jpmorgan.com into the Chrome browser.
- 2. While on the home page, create a bookmark. (If you try to create the bookmark from any other page, it will not work.)
- Go to list of bookmarks and press and hold the new bookmark until a menu appears.
- 4. Select Add to home screen.
- 5. The icon will appear on your home screen.







# Access your retirement plan through your mobile device today!

## Log into your account



- ▶ Click the J.P. Morgan Retirement Link icon you installed on your home screen
- Log in using your existing user id and password

## After you have logged in





- ► Answer the question: "Am I retirement ready?"
- See your projected monthly retirement income amount



# Access transactions Easily navigate to the full site by clicking the "Full Website" option at the bottom of



#### Contact us!

For more information, visit **www.retirementlink.jpmorgan.com/mobile** or call **855-576-7526.** The TTY is 800-766-4952. Representatives are available to assist you weekdays from 8:30 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. Eastern time.

This document is a general communication being provided for informational purposes only. It is educational in nature and not designed to be a recommendation for any specific investment product, strategy, plan feature or other purposes. By receiving this communication you agree with the intended purpose described above. Any examples used in this material are generic, hypothetical and for illustration purposes only. None of J.P. Morgan Asset Management, its affiliates or representatives is suggesting that the recipient or any other person take a specific course of action or any action at all. Communications such as this are not impartial and are provided in connection with the advertising and marketing of products and services. Prior to making any investment or financial decisions, an investor should seek individualized advice from a personal financial, legal, tax and other professional advisors that take into account all of the particular facts and circumstances of an investor's own situation.

Certain recordkeeping and administrative services for plans may be provided on behalf of JPMorgan Invest Holdings LLC (J.P. Morgan) by FASCore, LLC (FASCore).

The Retirement Income Control Panel is brought to you by Advised Assets Group, LLC (AAG), a registered investment advisor, under a licensing agreement with your retirement plan service provider. All rights reserved.

Apple, the Apple logo, iPad, and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Android is a trademark of Google Inc

J.P. Morgan Asset Management is the marketing name for the investment management businesses of JPMorgan Chase & Co. and its affiliates worldwide. ©2017 J.P. Morgan Asset Management. All rights reserved.

FI -BRG-MOBII F



